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Vision: To be a Centre of excellence In the provision of accessible and globally competitive qualifications. 
Mission Statement: To provide an efficient customer-driven examination system and related services at an affordable fee, through our 

committed staff and stakeholders, using relevant technology. 

TENDER NOTICE: INTENTION TO AWARD A CONTRACT 
(Also published in terms of section 45{3)(b) of the Public Procurement Act No. 7 of 2011 on the public 

procurement website: \ftlWW .. fillIJra~rnJi:Z:l 

DATE OF FIRST PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE I 9th September 2024 
-- ----

Tender NO ~~418/2024/2025 .. =c;;; --- --

NAME OF TENDER ~SALARY REVIEW ~~; 

APPROVALS AUTHORITY Entity Tender Board 

PROCURING ENTITY Examinations Council of Eswatini 

REQUESTING ENTITY Examinations Council of Eswatini 
In terms of section 45 of the Public Procurement Act No. 7 of 2011 (the Act), following 
a competitive bidding process, notice is hereby given that a contract award decision 
for the above cited tender has been reached by the approvals authority as follows: 

DETAILS OF BEST EVALUATED RESPONSIVE TENDERER 
NAME SAMKHO Consulting 

NATIONALITY Swazi 
PROPOSED CONTRACT PRICE E 182 500.00 

DETAILS OF EVALUATED RESPONSIVE TENDERERS 
.NAME NATIONALITY 

- -

SAMKHO Consulting Swazi 

JBH Management Swazi 
Consultant 
RATHE Consultinq SA 

AM Recruitment Services Swazi 
LCC Capital SA 
Emergence Growth SA 

SNG Grant Thornton Swazi 

MSP SA 

Nurse N.S. Dlamini - Chirwa 

ETB. Secretary 

BID PRICE AS EVALUATED 
READ OUT PRICE ~-o-:-

-
-· 

N/A N/A 
N/A N/A 

N/A N/A 

N/A N/A 
N/A N/A 
N/A NIA 

N/A N/A 
N/A N/A 

TOTAL 
-EVALUATION 
SCORE 

94.82% 
87.18% 

71.27% 
75.36% 
78.59% 
68.88% 
85.01% 
53.79% 


