

Examinations Council of Eswatini

P.O. Box 1394 Mbabane Eswatini Tel: (+268) 2417 8000 Fax: (+268) 2416 2862

Website: www.examscouncil.org.sz E-mail: registrar@examscouncil.org.sz

Vision: To be a Centre of excellence in the provision of accessible and globally competitive qualifications. Mission Statement: To provide an efficient customer-driven examination system and related services at an affordable fee, through our committed staff and stakeholders, using relevant technology.

TENDER NOTICE: INTENTION TO AWARD A CONTRACT

(Also published in terms of section 45(3)(b) of the Public Procurement Act No. 7 of 2011 on the public procurement website: www.sppra.co.sz)

DATE OF FIRST PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE		9 th September 2024		
Tender NO	98/2024/2025			The second secon
NAME OF TENDER	SALARY REVIEW		The second secon	
APPROVALS AUTHORITY	Entity Tender Board			
PROCURING ENTITY	Examinations Council of Eswatini			
REQUESTING ENTITY	Examinations Council of I	Eswatini		

In terms of section 45 of the Public Procurement Act No. 7 of 2011 (the Act), following a competitive bidding process, notice is hereby given that a contract award decision for the above cited tender has been reached by the approvals authority as follows:

DETAILS OF BEST EVALUATED RESPONSIVE TENDERER				
NAME	SAMKHO Consulting			
NATIONALITY	Swazi			
PROPOSED CONTRACT PRICE	E 182 500.00			

DETAILS OF EVALUATED RESPONSIVE TENDERERS						
NAME	NATIONALITY	BID PRICE AS READ OUT	EVALUATED PRICE	TOTAL EVALUATION SCORE		
SAMKHO Consulting	Swazi	N/A	N/A	94.82%		
JBH Management Consultant	Swazi	N/A	N/A	87.18%		
RATHE Consulting	SA	N/A	N/A	71.27%		
AM Recruitment Services	Swazi	N/A	N/A	75.36%		
LCC Capital	SA	N/A	N/A	78.59%		
Emergence Growth	SA	N/A	N/A	68.88%		
SNG Grant Thornton	Swazi	N/A	N/A	85.01%		
MSP	SA	N/A	N/A	53.79%		

Nurse N.S. Dlamini – Chirwa

ETB. Secretary

